
Saturday, September 12
10:00 AM-12:00 PM
Sunset Valley City Hall

3205 Jones Rd.
Sunset Valley, Texas

(Precinct 3)

The Travis County Commissioners Court
invites you to attend an Open House  

meeting to discuss the upcoming  
Bond Election for a new

Why do we need it now?
Where will it be located, and why?

How much will it cost?
Will it be accessible via public transportation?

Will it be safe?

Information presented will include:

Come & learn more about the new 
Civil & Family Courts Complex!

Saturday, August 15
10:00 AM-12:00 PM

North Rural Community Center
15822 Foothill Farm Loop

Pflugerville, Texas
(Precinct 1)

Tuesday, August 25
6:00-8:00 PM

East Service Center 
6011 Blue Bluff Rd.

Austin, Texas
(Precinct 1)

Wednesday, September 23
6:00-8:00 PM

Travis County Community Center
18649 Hwy. 1431
Jonestown, Texas

(Precinct 3)

Thursday, September 24
6:00-8:00 PM

Travis County Expo Center, Banquet Hall
7331 Decker Lane

Austin, Texas
(Precinct 1)

Onion Creek Country Club
2510 Onion Creek Pkwy.

Austin, Texas
(Precinct 4)

Saturday, August 29
10:00 AM-12:00 PM

Saturday, October 3 
10:00 AM-12:00 PM

South Rural Community Center
3518 S. FM 973
Del Valle, Texas

(Precinct 4)

Saturday, October 17
10:00 AM-12:00 PM

Westside Meeting Hall/Offices
4501 FM 620 N.
Austin, Texas
(Precinct 2)

Saturday, September 19
10:00 AM-12:00 PM

Northwest Recreation Center
2913 Northland Dr.

Austin, Texas
(Precinct 2)

Tuesday, October 20
6:00-8:00 PM

Justice of the Peace Office Bldg.
10409 Burnet Rd.

Austin, Texas
(Precinct 2)

Saturday, October 31
10:00 AM-12:00 PM

Justice of the Peace Office Bldg., Bldg. A
8656 State Hwy. 71 W.

Oak Hill, Texas
(Precinct 3)

Open House Meeting Times and Locations

Thursday, September 10
5:00-7:00 PM

Travis County Bldg., 1st Floor
700 Lavaca

Austin, Texas
(Downtown)


